
LaSALLE ACADEMY- BUS #26 

GREEN STREET/42nd STREET      7:15 A.M. 

42nd & HAMMOND AVENUE      7:16 A.M. 

MAIN STREET & MORSE AVENUE, SIMPSON (KERL OIL)   7:22 A.M. 

TRAIN STATION (MILL STREET)      7:27 A.M. 

FELL CHARTER SCHOOL- BUS #20 AM and BUS #6 PM  

WESTGATE APARTMENTS      6:45 A.M.              

WESTSIDE PLAYGROUND      6:47 A.M. 

MT. CARMEL CHURCH PARKING LOT (2nd LOT)    6:50 A.M. 

CHURCH & LINCOLN AVENUE      6:54 A.M. 

NINA’S         6:58 A.M. 

BELMONT & CLARK STREETS      6:59 A.M. 

BELMONT & LATHROPE STREETS     7:00 A.M. 

FELL CHARTER SCHOOL- BUS #7 in AM & PM 

GORDON & KANE       6:36 A.M. 

PIKE STREET/CHIP & STONE      6:38 A.M.               

REGENCY HEIGHTS (OLD HIGHLAND MANOR-SOUTH CHURCH ST) 6:40 A.M. 

8TH AVENUE         6:42 A.M.              

CHURCH & FOX        6:43 A.M. 

RUSSELL PARK         6:45 A.M.   

PARK & 9TH        6:48 A.M.               

PARK & SALEM (OLD ROOSEVELT SCHOOL)    6:50 A.M. 

HILLTOP, CANAAN & GRAVITY      6:52 A.M. 

 


